
BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION 
OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

In re: Application of Square 769 LLC and the DC Housing Authority 
Application No.: ZC 03-12C/03-13C 

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss: 

I, Freda Y. Zamer-Hobar and Robert Reid, being duly sworn, STATE: 

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows: 

10-30-06 
11-03-06 
11-08-06 
11-13-06 
11-17-06 
11-22-06 
11-27-06 
12-01-06 
12-06-06 

Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 

Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Replaced Two Signs 
Replaced One Signs 
Signs Intact 
Replaced One Sign 
Signs Intact 
Replaced Tw 
Signs lnt t 

i:::: 

Robert Reid & Freda Zamer-Hobar 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th of December, 2006 . 

My commission expires: ____ _ 

EXHIBIT 00., __ .--::::..... __ _ 
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