BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

In re: Application of Square 769 LLC and the DC Housing Authority Application No.: ZC 03-12C/03-13C

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

I, Freda Y. Zamer-Hobar and Robert Reid, being duly sworn, STATE:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows:

10-30-06	Maintained
11-03-06	Maintained
11-08-06	Maintained
11-13-06	Maintained
11-17-06	Maintained
11 - 22 - 06	Maintained
11 - 27 - 06	Maintained
12-01-06	Maintained
12-06-06	Maintained

Signs Intact Signs Intact Replaced Two Signs Replaced One Signs Signs Intact Replaced One Sign Signs Intact Replaced Two Signs Signs Intact

Robert Reid & Freda Zamer-Hobar

X

PH 2:

 \sim

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th of December, 2006.

Notary Public, D.C. Gwendolyn E. Merrow Notary Public, District of Columbia My Commission Expires 4-14-2009

My commission expires: _____

ZONING **COMMISSION** District of Columbia

CASE NO EXHIBIT NO.



ZC 03-12C/03-13C

200 Block of M St SE

Application NO: ZC 03-12C/03-13C



20 03-120 (03-130

3Nd noll street SE



2C 03-12C/03-13C



ZC 03-12C/03-13C

200 block of LSTREFSE

200 Block

Application No 2003-120/03-130



20.03-120/03-130

PUBLIC HEAR ... 3 NOTICE ZONING PROPOSAL

ZC 03-12C/03-13C

200 Block of n shreet SE

3 M and L Streets SIE

JER DEC -1 BN 5: 20 D'C' DELICE OF ZONING RECEIVED